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DAY ONE

14.00-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-16.30

16:30-18:00

AGENDA

THURSDAY 14 JUNE

Registration of participants
WELCOME ADDRESS

Armando Varricchio, Italian Ambassador to the United States
Ferdinando Nelli Feroci, President, Istituto Affari Internazionali

Introductory Session: The State of Transatlantic Relationship

CHAIR
Riccardo Alcaro, Research Coordinator, Istituto Affari Internazionali

KEYNOTE SPEAKER
Anthony Cordesman, Arleigh A. Burke Chair in Strategy, Center for Strategic

and International Studies

OPEN DEBATE

Keynote Speech: The Future of NATO

CHAIR
Ettore Greco, Executive Vice President, Istituto Affari Internazionali

KEYNOTE SPEAKER
Antonio Missiroli, Assistant Secretary General, North Atlantic Treaty

Organisation

OPEN DEBATE

Coffee Break
First Session: Russia
CHAIR

Nona Mikhelidze, Head, Eastern Europe and Eurasia Programme, Istituto
Affari Internazionali



DAY TWO

9.00-9.30

9:30-11:00

11.00-11.15

11:15-12:45

12.45-13.00

13.00-14.00

SPEAKER
Eugene Rumer, Director and Senior Fellow, Carnegie Endowment for
International Peace

OPEN DEBATE

FRIDAY 15 JUNE

Registration of participants
Second Session: Iran

CHAIR
Riccardo Alcaro, Research Coordinator, Istituto Affari Internazionali

SPEAKER
Aniseh Bassiri Tabrizi, Research Fellow, Royal United Services Institute

OPEN DEBATE

Coffee Break

Third Session: Turkey

CHAIR

Silvia Colombo, Head, Middle East and Mediterranean Programme, Istituto

Affari Internazionali

SPEAKER
Soli Ozel, Professor of International Relations, Kadir Has University

OPEN DEBATE

Concluding Remarks
Nathalie Tocci, Director, Istituto Affari Internazionali

Armando Barucco, Head of Policy Planning, Ministry of Foreign Affairs and
International Cooperation

Buffet Lunch

Working Language: English



